Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

06-17-1976

ADT Number 10 - IV 1	1007000-00		
	<u>- 20079-00-00</u> (of this well)	
Lease Owner	Donald C. Slawsor	ı & Petroleum,	Inc.
Address	408 120 Bldg. Wi	ichita, Ks. 67	202
Lease (Farm Name)	Nollette 'M'	·	Well No1
Well Location	150' SW of SWerW	Twp. 9	Rge. 10 (E) 33W (W)
County	Thomas Total	Depth 4822	Field Name
Oil Well Gas Well	Input Well	_SWD Well	Rotary D & A X
Well Log attached with	this application as	required	Yes
Date and hour plugging	is desired to begin	3:3	30 A.M. June 26, 1976
Name of company represe	•		· ·
			e of plugging operations:
Bill			Great Bend, KS.
	Rowe	Address	
Plugging Contractor	Rowe	Address	Great Bend, KS. License No.
Plugging Contractor	Rowe Slawson Drlg. 6 408 120 Bldg.	Address Co., Inc. Wichita, Ks.	Great Bend, KS. License No. 67202
Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assess	Slawson Drlg. 6 408 120 Bldg.	Address Co., Inc. Wichita, Ks.	Great Bend, KS. License No. 67202
Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering assess	Slawson Drlg. 0 408 120 Bldg. ment for plugging the Donald C. Slawson	Address Co., Inc. Wichita, Ks.	Great Bend, KS. License No. 67202 d be sent to:

June 15, 1976



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

June 1, 1976

15-193-20076-00-00

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

CORRECTED AUTHORITY
June 18, 1976

Well No.

1

Lease

Nollette "M"

Description *150'SW SW SW

Sw Sec. 9-10-331

County

Thomas

Total Depth

4822

Plugging Contractor

Slawson Drilling Co., Inc.

Donald C. Slawson 408 One-Twenty Building Wichita, KS 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. <u>Gilbert Balthazor, P. O. Box 9, Rt. #1, Palco, KS</u> 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

A. Derman